
COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

ROUND 3
WIN Stadium - Wollongong

November 9

www.computime.com.au

2019 AUSTRALIAN SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Mark Hancock

JUNIOR 85/150
Heat Race

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 09/11/19 Started at: 18:29:35
Event: R02 Laps: 3

Weather: Mostly cloudy Starters: 15
Track: Good Printed at: 21:03

Race  Behind Fastest On 
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Lap   Lap

1 21 Ryder KINGSFORD / GYTR Yamaha Junior Racing Yamaha 3 2:39.913 47.629 3
2 25 Jyle CAMPBELL / Rockwell KTM 3 2:43.556 3.643 49.422 3
3 42 Jett ALSOP KTM 3 2:44.495 4.582 49.511 3
4 N22 Connor TOWILL / KTM Newcastle KTM 3 2:45.640 5.727 48.882 3
5 7 Tyler COLLINS KTM 3 2:45.935 6.022 51.273 3
6 27 Seth BURCHELL / Yamaha Australia Yamaha 3 2:47.576 7.663 49.786 3
7 23 Byron DENNIS KTM 3 2:48.261 8.348 50.097 3
8 204 Liam OWENS / MPE Suspension Husqvarna 3 2:53.333 13.420 51.772 3
9 354 Ben CAIAFA / Ciscos Race Tuning KTM 3 2:55.175 15.262 51.392 3
10 26 Jonty HATTON / Dickies Kawasaki 3 3:00.106 20.193 54.462 3
11 2L Travis LINDSAY Yamaha 3 3:03.424 23.511 55.408 3
12 34 Blake GALLOWAY / FUCHS Silkolene Yamaha 3 3:09.476 29.563 55.962 3
13 999 Caleb TOWNSEND KTM 3 3:12.658 32.745 1:00.032 2
14 417 Deegan ROSE KTM 3 3:23.126 43.213 1:02.916 2
15 629 William KEARNEY / Climate King P/L KTM 3 3:36.331 56.418 1:06.517 3

Fastest Lap was 47.629 by Ryder KINGSFORD

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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2019 AUSTRALIAN SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP
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JUNIOR 85/150
Heat Race

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 09/11/19 Started at: 18:29:35
Event: R02 Laps: 3

Weather: Mostly cloudy Starters: 15
Track: Good Printed at: 21:03

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
2L Travis LINDSAY 1:11.771 56.245 55.408
7 Tyler COLLINS 1:02.886 51.776 51.273
21 Ryder KINGSFORD 1:04.020 48.264 47.629

N22 Connor TOWILL 1:04.420 52.338 48.882
23 Byron DENNIS 1:06.774 51.390 50.097
25 Jyle CAMPBELL 1:03.465 50.669 49.422
26 Jonty HATTON 1:09.676 55.968 54.462
27 Seth BURCHELL 1:06.643 51.147 49.786
34 Blake GALLOWAY 1:13.932 59.582 55.962
42 Jett ALSOP 1:05.062 49.922 49.511
204 Liam OWENS 1:09.137 52.424 51.772
354 Ben CAIAFA 1:10.197 53.586 51.392
417 Deegan ROSE 1:16.609 1:02.916 1:03.601
629 William KEARNEY 1:19.239 1:10.575 1:06.517
999 Caleb TOWNSEND 1:12.116 1:00.032 1:00.510

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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JUNIOR 85/150
Heat Race

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 09/11/19 Started at: 18:29:35
Event: R02 Laps: 3

Weather: Mostly cloudy Starters: 15
Track: Good Printed at: 21:03

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap
2 1 21 Ryder KINGSFORD Yamaha 48.264 2
3 1 21 Ryder KINGSFORD Yamaha 47.629 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Mark Hancock

JUNIOR 85/150
Heat Race

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 09/11/19 Started at: 18:29:35
Event: R02 Laps: 3

Weather: Mostly cloudy Starters: 15
Track: Good Printed at: 21:03

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
417 1:02.916 27.241

Lap 1 629 1:10.575 37.530
7 1:02.886
25 1:03.465 .579 Lap 3
21 1:04.020 1.134 21 47.629

N22 1:04.420 1.534 25 49.422 3.643
42 1:05.062 2.176 42 49.511 4.582
27 1:06.643 3.757 N22 48.882 5.727
23 1:06.774 3.888 7 51.273 6.022
204 1:09.137 6.251 27 49.786 7.663
26 1:09.676 6.790 23 50.097 8.348
354 1:10.197 7.311 204 51.772 13.420
2L 1:11.771 8.885 354 51.392 15.262
999 1:12.116 9.230 26 54.462 20.193
34 1:13.932 11.046 2L 55.408 23.511
417 1:16.609 13.723 34 55.962 29.563
629 1:19.239 16.353 999 1:00.510 32.745

417 1:03.601 43.213
Lap 2 629 1:06.517 56.418

21 48.264
25 50.669 1.850
7 51.776 2.378
42 49.922 2.700

N22 52.338 4.474
27 51.147 5.506
23 51.390 5.880
204 52.424 9.277
354 53.586 11.499
26 55.968 13.360
2L 56.245 15.732
999 1:00.032 19.864
34 59.582 21.230

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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JUNIOR 85/150
Heat Race

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 09/11/19 Started at: 18:29:35
Event: R02 Laps: 3

Weather: Mostly cloudy Starters: 15
Track: Good Printed at: 21:03

Grid 1 2 3
 N22 7 21 21

21 25 25 25
27 21 7 42
23 N22 42 N22
42 42 N22 7
7 27 27 27
25 23 23 23
354 204 204 204
204 26 354 354
26 354 26 26
2L 2L 2L 2L
34 999 999 34
417 34 34 999
999 417 417 417
629 629 629 629

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

ROUND 3
WIN Stadium - Wollongong

November 9

www.computime.com.au

2019 AUSTRALIAN SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Mark Hancock

JUNIOR 85/150
FINAL

PROVISIONAL GRID PICK

Date: 09/11/19 Started at: 18:29:35
Event: R02 Laps: 3

Weather: Mostly cloudy Starters: 15
Track: Good Printed at: 21:03

Pos No Name Time  
1 21 Ryder KINGSFORD 2:39.913
2 25 Jyle CAMPBELL 2:43.556
3 42 Jett ALSOP 2:44.495
4 N22 Connor TOWILL 2:45.640
5 7 Tyler COLLINS 2:45.935
6 27 Seth BURCHELL 2:47.576
7 23 Byron DENNIS 2:48.261
8 204 Liam OWENS 2:53.333
9 354 Ben CAIAFA 2:55.175
10 26 Jonty HATTON 3:00.106
11 2L Travis LINDSAY 3:03.424
12 34 Blake GALLOWAY 3:09.476
13 999 Caleb TOWNSEND 3:12.658
14 417 Deegan ROSE 3:23.126
15 629 William KEARNEY 3:36.331


